Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
CM150DY-24A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number cm150dy-24a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage DC
Current 150 A
Power 960
Temperature 150 °C
Product Type Module
Relay Specifications 24 A
Signal Level 1200 V
Description
CM150DY-24A | Mitsubishi, IGBT Transistor Module, 1.2 kV, 150 A, 960 W | Brand /
Manufacturer: Mitsubishi | product type: IGBT Transistor Module | supply voltage: 1.2 kV
| current rating: 150 A | rated voltage: 1.2 kV